
VDO Hourmeters

Benefits & Features

• Water and vibration resistant. 
• Traditional and LCD displays.
• Non-illuminated, bulb and LED illuminated versions.
• Corrosion resistant plastic or treated steel housings.
• 12V, 24V, 80V and 115V AV versions.
• Retail and bulk packaging.

Our VDO hourmeter line has been expanded to provide hourmeters in many sizes, styles 
and configurations. We supply a wide variety of hourmeters for agricultural equipment, 
stationary engines, on and off highway vehicles and marine applications. 

We developed hourmeters to both cosmetically match our gauge lines as well as ver-
sions that typical “industry standard’. Regardless of which version you need, all VDO 
hourmeters are engineered and manufactured to offer the superb reliability and 
dependability that VDO Instruments are known for. 

Continental Automotive Systems 

Tech Support: 800-265-1818 l  salessupport-us@vdo.com

vdo-instruments.com

V
D

O
 - 

A
 T

ra
d

em
ar

k 
o

f C
o

n
ti

n
en

ta
l C

o
rp

o
ra

ti
o

n
 ©

M
ay

.2
0

2
2

 



VDO Hourmeters
Technical Specifications 

Universal 2 Hole Flange Hourmeter, 100K Hours, Non Illuminated, 12-80V 

Universal 2 Hole Flange Hourmeter, 100K Hours, Non Illuminated, 12-80V 

Universal 2 Hole Flange Hourmeter, 100K Hours, Non Illuminated, 12-80V 

Universal 2 Hole Flange Hourmeter, 100K Hours, Non Illuminated, 12-80V 

Universal 2 Hole Flange Hourmeter, 100K Hours, Non Illuminated, 12-80V 

Universal 2 Hole Flange Hourmeter, 100K Hours, Non Illuminated, 12-80V 

Universal 2 Hole Flange Hourmeter, 100K Hours, Non Illuminated, 12-80V 

Universal 100,000 hour LCD Hourmeter, Black 12-24V 

Universal 100,000 LCD Hourmeter, White 12-24V 

Universal 100,000 hour 3 Hole Flange Hourmeter, Non Illuminated, 12-28V 

Universal 52mm 100K Hourmeter, LED Illumination, 12-24V 

Universal 52mm 100K Hourmeter, LED Illumination, Minute Hand, 12-24V 

331-536 

331-540 

331-541 

331-542 

331-543 

331-544 

331-545 

331-546 

331-548 

331-958 

A2C1936240030 

A2C1936250030 

VDO
Part Number 

Technical Specifications

Continental Automotive Systems 

Tech Support: 800-265-1818 l  salessupport-us@vdo.com

vdo-instruments.com

V
D

O
 - 

A
 T

ra
d

em
ar

k 
o

f C
o

n
ti

n
en

ta
l C

o
rp

o
ra

ti
o

n
 ©

M
ay

.2
0

2
2

 


