







vdo-instruments.com

## **VDO** Hourmeters

Our VDO hourmeter line has been expanded to provide hourmeters in many sizes, styles and configurations. We supply a wide variety of hourmeters for agricultural equipment, stationary engines, on and off highway vehicles and marine applications.

We developed hourmeters to both cosmetically match our gauge lines as well as versions that typical "industry standard". Regardless of which version you need, all VDO hourmeters are engineered and manufactured to offer the superb reliability and dependability that VDO Instruments are known for.

## Benefits & Features

- Water and vibration resistant.
- Traditional and LCD displays.
- Non-illuminated, bulb and LED illuminated versions.
- Corrosion resistant plastic or treated steel housings.
- 12V, 24V, 80V and 115V AV versions.
- Retail and bulk packaging.





## 0000:--F4 000

## VDO Hourmeters Technical Specifications

vdo-instruments.com

VDO Part Number	Technical Specifications
331-536	Universal 2 Hole Flange Hourmeter, 100K Hours, Non Illuminated, 12-80V
331-540	Universal 2 Hole Flange Hourmeter, 100K Hours, Non Illuminated, 12-80V
331-541	Universal 2 Hole Flange Hourmeter, 100K Hours, Non Illuminated, 12-80V
331-542	Universal 2 Hole Flange Hourmeter, 100K Hours, Non Illuminated, 12-80V
331-543	Universal 2 Hole Flange Hourmeter, 100K Hours, Non Illuminated, 12-80V
331-544	Universal 2 Hole Flange Hourmeter, 100K Hours, Non Illuminated, 12-80V
331-545	Universal 2 Hole Flange Hourmeter, 100K Hours, Non Illuminated, 12-80V
331-546	Universal 100,000 hour LCD Hourmeter, Black 12-24V
331-548	Universal 100,000 LCD Hourmeter, White 12-24V
331-958	Universal 100,000 hour 3 Hole Flange Hourmeter, Non Illuminated, 12-28V
A2C1936240030	Universal 52mm 100K Hourmeter, LED Illumination, 12-24V
A2C1936250030	Universal 52mm 100K Hourmeter, LED Illumination, Minute Hand, 12-24V

